@ Favoris 3
227 morceaux, 18 heures, 1,60 Go

Nom

Sakuranbo

Nostalgia

Motteke ! Sailor Fuku
Eyes on me

Changin' My Life
Streets Of Rage 2 Go Back OC ReMix
€CEEE;€E] &2
Bouken Desho Desho?
God knows...

Garnet Moon

Delta Queens / Dance Around the W...

D Vocal Battle Special Mega-Mix
Tears Infection

beagle

Re-sublimity

DuDiDuWa * lalala

ktk-We survive

Shooting Star

Precious Memories

COOL EDITION

Kare kare Yukai [Kyonko ver.]
~A=l,+

EAAD+EN+O¥Y¥

Mirai (Voyage)

The Kinslayer

The Kinslayer

Ghost Love Score (Instrumental
Where Were You Last Night
Night of Fire

Snow Angel

Beautiful Day ~TV EDIT VERSION~
Battle Theme

LONELY ROLLING STAR

Kiss Kara Hajimaru Miracle
THE LAST ANGEL

Hare Hare Yukai ~ Ver. Kyon
Theme Of The Advancing Army
Invoke

Love Destiny ~Piano Version~
all the things she said

Go my Way

KISS ONE MORE TIME

Durée
3:56
4:44
4:18
5:38
4:59
2:57
3:11
4:18
4:39
4:05
4:59

11:33
4:35
4:02
4:43
5:18
4:46
5:22
3:52
3:49
5:03
5:42
4:01
6:16
4:11
4:13

10:42
3:56
5:08
4:28
1:45
2:46
3:46
3:19
3:42
5:10
3:04
4:19
3:37
3:34
4:51
4:09

Album

Sakuranbo
Crimson

TV Animation Lucky Star OP Theme ...

Final Fantasy 8

Single
http://remix.overclocked.org/
Hatsune Miku 1st song album
Bouken Desho Desho?

The Melancholy of Suzumiya Haruhi ...

Garnet Moon / Inori
Initial D D Selection

Initial D Second Stage Non Stop Sele...

Tears Infection
OST
Kannazuki no Miko opening

KOTOKO 1st Maxi Single - DuDiDuW...

V.G NEO
Onegai Teacher
Precious Memories

The Melancholy of Suzumiya Harubhi ...

Colors of Life
Colors of Life

Sakura Taisen Complete Song Box - ...

End of Innocence

From Wishes To Eternity [Live]
Wish | Had And Angel CDM
Wishsides

INITIAL D ~D Selection 3~ [01]
Stokesia

Otome wa Boku ni Koishiteru Origina...

Game rip
KATAMARI FAMICOM

TAKE - RE-TAKE original soundtrack

The Melancholy of Suzumiya Haruhi ...

OST 2

Mobile Suit Gundam Seed Complete ...
Sister Princess - Angel Jukebox - Dis...

200 Km/h In The Wrong Lane
MASTER WORK 01
Tommy February 6

Artiste

ai ootsuka
Aikawa Nanase

Aya Hirano, Emiri Kato, Kaori Fukuha...

Faye Wong

Full Moon wo Sagashite
Gecko Yamori
Hatsune Miku
Hirano Aya

Hirano Aya

Hitomi Shimatani
Initial D

Initial D

KAORI

Kokoro's Library
KOTOKO

KOTOKO

KOTOKO

Kotoko (I've)
Kuribayashi Minami
Kuwatani Natsuko
Kyonko

Lia

Lia

Mitsuru Hongo
Nightwish
Nightwish
Nightwish
Nightwish

Niko

Onegai Teacher
Sakakibara Yui
Shining the Holy Ark
\slash

Steel Angel Kurumi
Studio Kimigabuchi
Sugita Tomokazu
Suikoden 1

T.M. Revolution
Takayuki Hattori
TATU

the Idolmaster
Tommy February 6

Genre
Pop

Anime
Game
Anime
Game, Game

J-Pop
Musiques de films
Soundtrack

Anime

Soundtrack
Autres

#NIPPONSEI @ IRC.MIR...

Anime

JPop

JPop

Soundtrack

Métal

Symphonic Power Metal
Métal

Métal

Musiques de films
Soundtrack

Game

Musiques de films

Game
Anime

Pop

Classement

ok kok ok
ok kok ok
okkok ok
1 2.0.8.0.¢
1 2.0.8. 0.
1 2.0.8.0.¢
ok kok ok
ok kok ok
okkok ok
1 2.0.8.0.¢
1 2.0.8. 0.
1 2.0.8.0.¢
ok kok ok
ok kok ok
okkok ok
1 2.0.8.0.¢
1 2.0.8. 0.
Yk kok ok
ok kok ok
ok kok ok
okkok ok
1 2.0.8.0.¢
1 2.0.8. 0.
Yk kok ok
ok kok ok
ok kok ok
okkok ok
1 2.0.8.0.¢
ek kok ok
Yk kok ok
ok kok ok
ok kok ok
okkok ok
1 2.0.8.0.¢
ek kok ok
Yk kok ok
ok kok ok
ok kok ok
okkok ok
1 2.0.8.0.¢
ek kok ok
1 2.0.8.0.¢
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% Favoris 3

Nom

Forsaken

HEAT

Amai Amai Doku

WINTER WISH

LADY FIGHTER!

- Megumeru ~cuckool mix 2007~
- Dango Daikazoku

Portal - Still Alive

White Night Imagination (with SE)
chou

ONE

Kokoro yo genshi ni modore
First Kiss

We'd Get There Someday

Susan Bell / My Only Star
Valentine Kiss

Sakura Kiss

Amethyst

agony

Save Me

Star Light Night

Purachina

Into The Wilderness

Different Blood ~ Wearing Blood

LONELY ROLLING STAR [Stage 04 & ...

End Of All Hope

Dead To The World
AudioTrack 22

Angel Night

Katayoku no Icarus
A-LY-YA!

05-Back to the UK

DROP THE BOMB (System S.F. Mix)
Information High

La Mia Tristezza
Memories (Single Version)

Initial D - Millenium Box 3 - 12 - [lo...

SUTAIRU -UNFINISHED STYLE-
Aitakatta
Never ever

Rinbu- Revolution (Shoujo Kakumei ...

Hitomi no chikara
Kaeshite ! Knee Socks
Lemmings LetsGoDance OC ReMix

Durée
4:53
6:04
4:44
5:16
4:25
4:42
4:33
2:56
2:02
5:52
4:46
4:52
4.07
4:40
4:46
3:34
3:46
5:40
4:22
4:34
4:46
4:12
2:15
3:34
5:51
3:55
4:20
1:42
4:28
4:12
4:22
3:25
1:32
8:06
3:01
3:27

13:42
4:57
3:51
6:27
4:36
4:26
4.07
3:03

Album

The Silent Force

always

jam

Little Voice

JAM Project Best Collection

[Nipponsei] Clannad Anime OP ED Si...
[Nipponsei] Clannad Anime OP ED Si...

Atelier Iris ETERNAL MANA Original S...

OST 1- Celestial
Death and Rebirth
First Kiss

Koi no Mahou - We'd get there some...

Initial D D Selection

Lucky Star Ending Theme Collection ...

Sakura Kiss [CDS]

Amethyst

Kannazuki no Miko opening
Initial D D Selection

Colors of Life

Wild Arms OGS
ESPGALUDA Original Sound Track

KATAMARI DAMACY Original Game ...

Century Child
Century Child
no title

City Hunter Sound Collection X - The...

Katayoku no Icarus
1000% SPARKING!

Dance Dance Revolution 8th Mix -Ex...

The Cream P*U*F
OST 3
Memories-Ltd. Edition Digipak

KEEP ON YOUR SIDE
Aitakatta

All hits

Starchild Selection - Disc 1
Hikaru No Go Ending 2

TV Animation Lucky Star OP Theme ...

http://remix.overclocked.org/

Artiste

Within Temptation
Yonekura Chihiro
Yonekura Chihiro
Yonekura Chihiro

Akira Tsuchiya & Takashige Inagaki, ...

amano tsukiko
Ayashi no Ceres
Evangelion
ICHIKO

Ichiko

Initial D

Kaori Fukuhara (feat. Aya Hirano)
Kawabe Chieco
Kotoko

KOTOKO

Leslie Parrish
Lia

Maaya Sakamoto
Michiko Naruke
N.T

Namco feat. Saki Kabata
Nightwish
Nightwish

no artist

PSY-S
Sakakibara Yui

Satou Rina & Kanada Akemi & Nonak...

Scooter

Scotty D.

Sharon Apple
Suikoden 2

Within Temptation

Aiko Katsumata
AKB48

All Saints

Anime Openings
Arisa Mizuki

Aya Hirano, Emiri Kato, Kaori Fukuha...

AYREZ

Genre
Rock

Anime())
Rock/Pop
Vocal

145

145
Blues
Game
Autres

Musiques de films

JPop/JRock

JPop
J-Pop
Jeux
Game
Game

Symphonic Power Metal
Symphonic Power Metal

Unknown
Anime
Techno
Game
Anime

Game
Rock gothique

J-pop

genre
Anime

Anime

Classement

1 2.0.8.0.¢
ok kok ok
ok kok ok
okkok ok
1 2.0.8.0.¢
1 2.0.8. 0.
1 2.0.8.0.¢
ok kok ok
ok kok
ok kok
ek kok
ek kok
ek kok
ok kok
ok kok
ok kok
ek kok
ek kok
ek kok
ok kok
ok kok
ok kok
ek kok
ek kok
ek kok
ok kok

ok kok

ok kok

ek kok
ek kok
ek kok
ok kok

ok kok

ok kok

ek kok
ok
ek kok
ok k

ok k

Jokk

ok ok

ok k

ok k

kK
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% Favoris 3

Nom

KUNG FU FIGHTING

Venus Say

Yuki, Muon, Madobe Nite.
Sentimental

Nagareboshi

The Rythm of the night
Mr.Ed Jumps The Gun-Smoke
Be Together (Upper Version)
Bye Bye Baby Balloon

Party Night

Get Over

Private Wars Euro Mix

No One Sleep in Tokyo

A Little Less Conversation
Season [Cloudy Skies Mix]
Deatta Koro No Youni (Hybrid Remix)
Hitomi no Kakera

nowhere

Force Your Way

TwinBee ~Generation X~
Warfare

Got To Be Happy

"METAL GEAR SOLID" Main Theme (M...

Eternal Story (Full version)
original mix

original mix

Fall in You

Dave Rodgers / Space Boy
Leslie Parrish / Remember Me
Mega NRG Man / Grand Prix
Girls be ambitious

Because the Night (Radio Edit)
Opening

Carmine

The Forest Where the Witch Lives
Deucalion

Pink Rose

sora ni tsuzuku sakamichi
AMAKki SHI yo, Kltare

Dance Dance Revolution 5thMIX NO...
Dance Dance Revolution 7th MIX NO...

Resolution of Soul
Cream+Mint
You're my treasure

Durée
1:34
4:46
4:30
4:08
3:33
2:53
1:20
1:22
1:30
5:43
5:15
5:19
5:04
6:22
7:39
6:01
4:06
3:46
3:53
1:11
3:00
6:30
6:32
5:03
4:37
4:37
1:02
4:58
4:44
3:37
4:47
3:34
5:03
2:15
1:50
3:02
1:32
4:04
7:42

1:10:37
1:06:08
5:38
5:24
5:05

Album
Dance Dance Revolution 1st Mix

The Melancholy of Suzumiya Harubhi ...

Aki Yasumi
Aki Yasumi

2nd Mix

5th Mix

6th Mix

Single

Eternal Dream
J-Eurobeat BEST

Initial D Super Euro-Best
A little less conversation
The Remixes

The Remixes Il

Hitomi no Kakera
Hitomi no Kakera

Final Fantasy VIII OST

Dance Dance Revolution 8th Mix -Ex...

C&C Tiberian Dawn

Bust A Move 2 ~Dance Tengoku MIX...
METAL GEAR SOLID 3 SNAKE EATER ...
Atelier Iris ETERNAL MANA 2 Origina...

To the Top

To the Top
Opening Theme
Initial D D Selection
Initial D D Selection

Initial D Second Stage Non Stop Sele...

JAM FIRST PROCESS

Venus Wars

Atelier Iris ETERNAL MANA 2 Origina...
Atelier Iris ETERNAL MANA Original S...

Sound Pack 3

Dance Dance Revolution 8th Mix -Ex...

OST
EoE

Dance Dance Revolution Non stop m...
Dance Dance Revolution Non stop m...

disintegration
Short Circuit
Short Circuit

Artiste

BUS STOP featuring CARL DOUGLAS
Buzy

Chihara Minori

CooRie

CooRie

Corona

Dance Dance Revolution
Dance Dance Revolution
Dance Dance Revolution
DiGi Charat

Dream

Dream

Edo Boys

Elvis vs JxI

Every Little Thing

Every Little Thing
Fictionjunction YUUKA
Fictionjunction YUUKA
Final Fantasy
FinalOffset

Frank Klepacki
Fukutomi Yukihiro
Harry Gregson-Williams
Haruka Shimotsuki
Hitomi

Hitomi

Iketeru

Initial D

Initial D

Initial D

JAM Project

Jan Wayne

Joe Hisaishi

Ken Nakagawa & Daisuke Achiwa

Ken Nakagawa, Daisuke Achiwa, Akir...

Kiddy Grade

Kiyommy + Seiya
Kokoro's Library
Komm, Suesser Tod
Konami

Konami

KOTOKO

Kotoko & C.G.Mix
Kotoko & Takase Ichiya

Genre

Game
Autres

Dance
Game
Game
Game
Anime
J-Pop
J-Pop

Dance

J-Pop

J-Pop

#NIPPONSEI @ IRC.RIZ...
#NIPPONSEI @ IRC.RIZ...
Game

Game

Game

Musiques de films
Game

Game

J-Pop

J-Pop

Musiques de films
Musiques de films
Musiques de films
Soundtrack

Anime
Game
Game
Anime
Game
Anime

Game
Game

JPop
JPop

Classement

ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok ok
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok ok
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok ok
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok ok
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
Jokk
ok ok
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
Jokk
ok ok
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
Jokk
ok ok
ok k
ok k
kK
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% Favoris 3

Nom

Hoshizora no Waltz ™ioff vocal™;j
Derniére Danse

READY STEADY GO

Grabbag

Remember Me

will

Will (Piano Arranged Version)
LOVE & JOY

Mameshiba

Speedy Speed Boy

Examination ~ Allegro 2001
Investigation ~ Cornered (Variation)
incl.

Burning Desire

Back on the Rocks

BACK ON THE ROCKS

Get Along (TV Size)

Inside The Big Monkey

NOTHING GONNA STOP (Dance Mani...

Gekitei (Geki! Teikoku Kagekidan TV)
Mihata no Moto ni

Kuroneko Rumba

Leap the precipice

Blast My Desire

xenon

Different Blood ~ Wearing Blood

You Get to Burning

opening

Katamari on the Rock [Stage 01 & St...
Creek Mary's Blood - (Orchestral Inst...

10th Man Down

Wishmaster

AudioTrack 20

Kokoro Odoru

FIGHT! Ver.1

FIGHT!! Ver.3 ~ Middle Boss ..
WILD SPICE (TV Size)

Second Flight

" GAEENE€EIYA© ¥mr

JUMP

01 Luvly,merry-Go-Round
Monkey Island (Live@TG2003)
Feel The Tense...

Sonic & Knuckles Tomorrow's Wake ...

Durée
3:18
3:48
3:50
2:06
4:45
5:39
5:02
4:32
6:10
5:58
2:08
1:31
3:35
4:52
4:49
4:49
1:36
2:01
1:34
3:00
3:54
3:08
3:25
5:24
1:48
3:34
4:13
4:08

12:20
7:19
5:24
4:24
2:02
4:12
3:50
2:51
1:37
5:43
5:31
4:32
3:41
4:07
2:07
3:53

Album

Kimi ga Nozomu Eien Portrait 02 Har...

READY STEADY GO

Duke Nukem 3D

Initial D Special Stage OST
Colors of Life

Will

Lucy
Initial D Second Stage D Selection 1

Gyakuten Saiban + Gyakuten Saiban ...
Gyakuten Saiban + Gyakuten Saiban ...

incl.

Initial D Second Stage D Selection 1
Initial D Special Stage OST

Karin Soundtrack & Drama Album
Slayers Etcetera 2

The Secret of Monkey Island

Dance Dance Revolution 7th Mix -M...
Sakura Taisen Complete Song Box - ...
Sakura Taisen Complete Song Box - ...
Sakura Taisen Complete Song Box - ...

Trusty Bell Original Score

Initial D Fourth Stage

beatmania IIDX 8th style
ESPGALUDA Original Sound Track

TYCY-5156

KATAMARI DAMACY Original Game ...
Kuolema Tekee Taiteilijan [CD-Single]
Over The Hills And Far Away [EP]
Wishmastour 2000 [EP]

no title

Osu! Tatakae! Ouendan! Original Son...

Grandia Il ~Deus~
Grandia Il ~Povo~

Muteki Kanban Musume Original Sou...

Second Flight Single
animage CD1

Hand Maid May Single
Luvly,merry-Go-Round

OST
http://www.ocremix.org

Artiste

Kuribayashi Minami
Kyo

L'Arc~en~Ciel

Lee Jackson

Leslie Parrish

Lia

lisa

Love Hina

Maaya Sakamoto
Marko Polo
Masakazu Sugimori
Masakazu Sugimori
meg rock

Mega NRG Man
Mega NRG Man
MEGA NRG MAN
Megumi hayashibara
Michael Land
MICKY

Mitsuru Hongo
Mitsuru Hongo
Mitsuru Hongo
Motoi Sakuraba
move

Mr. T

N.T

Nadesico

Nadia

Namco feat. Masayuki Tanaka

Nightwish
Nightwish
Nightwish

no artist
nobodyknows+
Noriyuki Iwadare
Noriyuki Iwadare
Okui Masami
Onegai Twins
°O0<®0O¢AI
P-Chicks
PipojUangel's
PRESS PLAY ON TAPE
Resident Evil 3
Rexy

Genre

#NIPPONSEI @ IRC.MIR...

#NIPPONSEI @ IRC.MIR...
(Game)(Hard Rock)(Inst...

JPop

#NIPPONSEI @ IRC.RIZ...

J-Pop

Game
Game

Musiques de films
Game

Game

Soundtrack
Soundtrack
Soundtrack

Game

Anime

Game

Game

Symphonic Power Metal
Symphonic Power Metal
Symphonic Power Metal
Unknown

Jeux
Jeux

Musiques de films
Anime

Jeux
Game
Game

Classement

ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok ok
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok ok
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok ok
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok ok
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
Jokk
ok ok
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
Jokk
ok ok
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
Jokk
ok ok
ok k
ok k
kK
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% Favoris 3

Nom

Cheer! ~Makkana Kimochi~
Stay (Original Single Edit)
1000% SPARKING!

Ending (Good End)

Two Players ~ Azure Lake
Days

Minamikaze

Battle Theme

15.ltsuwari no Saisei
01.Yokan - Y. Takahashi
Fushigi Purupuru Pururin Rin!
Love destiny(tv op)
Melody(game op)

Give A Reason

Moonlight Shadow

Sonic Boom-Opening Theme
Asu he no Brilliant Road

La Passione Commuove La Storia
INVOKE(phase shift armoured version)
Tamashii no Refrain

Yoake Umarekuru Shoujo
Daybreak Symphony

Zombie

Yell<Original version>
Jumping Up The Nations

Frei no Shi

25 - Loco Roco Ost
Shizukana Yoru Ni

Ice Queen

Heaven's Door

Fuyu no Himawari

EMILY

DOLPHIN RING

Little Soldier ~album version~
Lai La.Lai La.Lai

1«& " €1Yi¥E

It's My Style

"¢/ #E—LaT

Prelude

Koi no Mikuru Densetsu
Lost my music

LT

Ana (short ver.)

[EF~DnwI =3 nwoULw

Durée
3:53
3:31
4:23
1:46
2:03
4:28
4:06
2:46
2:23
4:51
4:02
4:33
4:13
4:24
3:59
3:10
4:58
1:52
6:23
5:09
4:12
2:52
5:07
4:21
3:53
3:15
3:13
4:54
5:23
4:14
4:32
4:10
4:45
4:03
4:47
4:33
5:10
4:17
0:54
3:22
4:17
1:52
5:25
2:49

Album
Cheer! ~Makkana Kimochi~

1000% SPARKING!
Streets of Rage 2

Sonic The Hedgehog 3 & Knuckles O...

Single
Minamikaze
Game rip

Death OST
Evangelion Il OST

N.H.K ni Youkoso! Sound Collection ...

Best colection
Best colection
Slayers Next Sound Bible I

Sonic the Hedgehog Boom
Single

OST 4

INVOKE

Single Death & Rebirth
Yoake Umarekuru Shoujo
Yakitate!! Japan OST

Animation Sound Track
Initial D Battle Stage
Gundam Seed OST 3
Loco Roco Ost

Gundam SEED OST 1
Mother Earth

azure

azure

azure

jam

Jikkyou POWERFUL PRO Yakyuu 8
Little Voice

GATE j«scena ¢0j«

KiddyGrade SOUND PACK 1 ECLAIR
Blanc dans NOIR CD1 Vocals

The Melancholy of Suzumiya Haruhi ...
HE/NLEDES ~TVFZZX TRE/N..

Angel Jukebox Disk1
CLANNAD ORIGINAL SOUNDTRACK
LiNKS - CLANNAD ARRANGE ALBUM

Artiste

Sakai Kanako
Sash

Satou Rina & Kanada Akemi & Nonak...

Sega

Sega Sound Team
shela

Shimokawa Mikuni
Shining the Holy Ark
Shiroh Sagisu
Shiroh Sagisu
Shishido Rumi
sister princess
sister princess
Slayers Next
Special D

Spencer Nilsen, David Young
Stellvia / Angela
Suikoden 2
T.M.Revolution
Takahashi Yoko
Takahashi Youko
Taku Iwasaki

The Cranberries
To Heart

Toby Ash
Toshihiko Sahashi
Tsutomu Kouno
Victor Entertainment
Within Temptation
Yonekura Chihiro
Yonekura Chihiro
Yonekura Chihiro
Yonekura Chihiro
Yonekura Chihiro
Yonekura Chihiro
Yu EEOEEER

Yui Horie

YUKA

Yuki Kajiura

Yuko Goto

RE/NLE (FEFR) | ER#<S (..

Genre

Genesis
Game
Rock

Game
Ambiance
Ambiance

genre
genre

Dance
Jeux
Anime
Game

#NIPPONSEI @ IRC.RIZ...
#NIPPONSEI @ IRC.RIZ...
Sconosciuto

Anime

Soundtrack
Soundtrack
Soundtrack
Gothique

Anime())
Anime())
Anime())
Anime())
Rock/Pop
Jpop

Anime

Classement

ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok ok
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok ok
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok ok
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok ok
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
Jokk
ok ok
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
Jokk
ok ok
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
Jokk
ok ok
ok k
ok k
kK
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% Favoris 3

Nom

Track28

King of Fighters 98 - Track 19
Track10

01 - Tamasii No Rufuran

16 - Awakening

19 - Small Two of Pieces - Restored ...
48 - Dracula's Castle Remix Bonus T...

Track 11
Track 26

Durée Album

0:14 Mahoro-matic OST 1
2:20
3:28
3:32
2:48
6:20
3:58
5:17
4:51

Artiste

Genre
Anime

Classement

ok k
ok k
ok k
ok k
ok ok
ok k
ok k
ok k
kK
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